

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
BENCH AT AURANGABAD

943 CONTEMPT PETITION NO.649 OF 2022
IN WP/5719/2021

MANOHAR RAMRAO MANEY
VERSUS
THE ACCOUNTANTS GENERAL ACCOUNTS AND
ENTITLEMENT - 2 AND OTHERS

...
Advocate for Petitioner : Mr.Choudhari Shashikumar S. Patil N.j.
AGP for Respondent/State : Mr.A.R. Kale

....

**CORAM : R.G. AVACHAT AND
SANJAY A. DESHMUKH, JJ.
DATED : 5th JULY, 2023.**

PER COURT :-

1. The learned AGP informs to have moved application for review of the order said to have been not complied with.
2. Stand over to 19th July, 2023.

(SANJAY A. DESHMUKH, J.)

(R.G. AVACHAT, J.)

sga/